METRO MANILA SHOWROOM: VESMACH Bldg. Km. 19 East Service Rd, Brgy. SMDP, Parafiaque City 1700 PH

CG Marketing Group, Inc.

Your partner in growth...

Product Name:

Spiral Mixer
MODEL: KL-203A

Features:

TELEFAX: (632)869 3754, (632)869 3755, (632)869 3756, (632)832 8292

DAVAO SHOWROOM: Maya St., Ecoland Phase 2, Brgy. Bucana, Matina, Davao City 8000 PH

Vesrmach

YOUR BAKERY SOLUTIONS PROVIDER

* Two easy modes, high speed and low speed,

are user-friendly.

* The strength-and-time saving feature make

more production.

* Hydraulically-liffed hook, safe and reliable

* Equipped with overload device prolong tr
endurance for drive-unit and motor.

* When the stainless is opened, the maching
will stop and protect the user.

* Stfrong and neat design is easy for user 10 ¢
maintenance.

Specifications

Motor
Capacity:
Bowl (liter)
Flour (kg)
Dough (kg)
Shaft RPM
Bowl RPM
Dimension
Weight

10-2-THP

225

75

120
115-230

25
175x96x133
1150

TELEFAX: (082)297 6059
www.vesmach.com / info@vesmach.com

*We reserve the right to change all technical specifications.




