



YOUR BAKERY SOLUTIONS PROVIDER

Product Name:

Spiral Mixer

MODEL: KL-203A

Features:

- Two easy modes, high speed and low speed, are user-friendly.
- The strength-and-time saving feature make more production.
- Hydraulically-lifted hook, safe and reliable
- Equipped with overload device prolong the endurance for drive-unit and motor.
- When the stainless is opened, the machine will stop and protect the user.
- Strong and neat design is easy for user to (maintenance.



Specifications

Motor	10-2-1HP
Capacity:	
Bowl (liter)	225 CG
Flour (kg)	75
Dough (kg)	120
Shaft RPM	115-230
Bowl RPM	25
Dimension	175x96x133
Weight	1150